right to a time extension if necessary. 

Please incorporate the value of this change into an Owner Change Order so materials can be released

into production upon approval. 

The total cost to complete this work is Three Hundred Sixty - Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty - 
Five Dollars ($ 368, 755. 00) 

Thank you, 

Sam qewkwm
Sam Henderson

Project Manager

Joseph J. Henderson & Son, Inc. 

Office: ( 847) 244- 3222

Page 1 of 1

ESTIMATE SHEET

JOB: Bartlett WWTP C011 CONTRACTOR: JJH ESTIMATE NO.: 

LOCATION: Bartlett, IL ENGINEER: DATE: 

ESTIMATOR: